Ord
1-228
2-229
3-230
4-231
5-232
6-233

FATOR

Municiplo cda

Py,
@ 25 Itapirang
S AN C A

TAR I N A

PROTOCOLO

8215 - NOV-LV-MINI-F - Novatos - Livre - Mini - Feminino

15 - AMANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA DE BONA - CPAGD - SC

Tipo
LOBE
FIG
STEP
LOBE
FIG
FIG

0.4

6,93J5,04/1,89)0,00|

Elem
LoICF
CoF-E
StNB
LoICC
CoF-D

FigA

Penal / Bonus %

90

Base QOE
0,50 0,50
1,00 1,00
0,40 0,40
0,60 0,60
1,00 1,00
0,90 1,71
5,21
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGOES (0)

PONTUAGAO TOTAL

J1
1,50
0,75
1,00
1,00

J2

J2
1,25
1,00
1,25
1,00

13
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,50

34 15 Total
0,50
0,97
0,33
0,50
0,93
1,81
5,04

XX XX TOTAL
1,41
1,00
1,16
1,16

+ 5,04
+ 1,89
= 0,00
= 6,93



